. Durrweitzschen
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer
Aleithe, Vivien

GER

Baumann, Christin
GER

Baumann, Hanka
GER

Beichert, Jenny
GER

Beier, Clara
GER

Berger, Felina
GER

Biehl, Celine
GER

Bischof, Tina
GER

Blau, Lena
GER

Bleyl, Jessica
GER

Botzki, Marie-Luise
GER

Brick, Alva
GER

Buschmann, Michelle

GER

Busse, Lisa
GER

Claus, Clara
GER

Dinter, Maxi
GER

Dirnberger, Marie
GER

Domaschke, Lydia
GER

Pferde

242

218

167

109

101

38
19

20

21

205

185

46

119

204

240

52
196

65

197

193

142

28
29

Cortina 199

Look At Me 114

Lucca 115

Cor de Conde

Quinario 4

Linus W
Luzie W

Avalee

Caitano 59

Batida de Coco 89

Alice Son L

Santos 872

Picaro 107

Batati de Loco

Mira 692

Aristokrat 47

Candy's Hermann

Wanja 455

Don Romantic 2

Van Visto

Tibernay L

Alma Lucia

Dukana 8

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1

3:1,8:1

15:1, 16:

14: 1, 15

14:1, 15

14: 1, 15:

15: 1, 16:

13:1, 14:

20: 2

8:1, 10:

3:1
19:1, 20
11:1
7:1,8:1

:1,17:1,18: 1

:1,19:1,20:1,6: 1

1,14:1,17:1,7: 1

01

,11:1,12:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Dorn, Janine 1 Ariya Chocolate 1:1,6:1,13:1
GER
2 Talisman 74
217 Lentico
Dorn, Leni 217 Lentico 1:1
Drechsler, Mila 37 Tinky Winky 7 14:1,15:1,17:1,18: 1
GER
Enderlein, Sandy 1 Ariya Chocolate 2:1,3:1,7:1,8:1,9:1,10: 1
GER
Ernst, Lisa 202 Oneka B 13:1,16:1,19:1,20:1
GER
203 Pocahontas 109
Fengler, Emmy 131 Catalania 3 4:1,14:1,15:1,17: 1
GER
Fischer, Lisa-Marie 187 Doretta D 6:1
GER
Flemming, Catherine 213 El Chica 5 18:1,20:1
GER . .
214 Liberty of Lexington
215 Santos 833
Franzke, Ina 105 Palina 30 14:1,15:1
GER
106 Peanuts 28
107 Stakur
Franzke, Lea 106 Peanuts 28 2:1,3:1
GER
107 Stakur
Frey, Sandra 125 Blaze 31 4:1,5:1
GER

Friedrich, Konstanze

GER
Forster, Luise 147 Macao 40 4:1,5:1
GER
GaBmann, Gina-Maria 146 Freddy 362 7:1,8:1
GER
Gladigau, Jolina 122 Anuschka 559 2:2,3:2,4:1,5:1,7:1,14: 2, 17:
GER . . 1,19:1

123 California Sunset

124 Desperado v.d.

Prinsenhof

166 Popeye
Glaser, Sydney Melissa 220 Scarlett 5:1
Gorol, Janet 98 Levisto 15 9:1,10: 1
GER

99 Liquito 2
Grabowski, Carlotta Antonia 137 Genesis 110 11:1,12:1,8:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Grimm, Liesa Marie 55 Solardy 11:1,12:1
GER
Grosch, Alissia 154 Darinka 46 2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1
GER
Grosch, Yvonne 177 Levito 7 17:1
GER
Gruner, Thomas 74 A New Live 14:1,15:1,17:1,18:1,19: 1
GER
Gépfert, Nicole 24 Cellestiano 4 20: 2, 19: 1
GER
25 College MZ
26 Cookie 104
Gulnther, Juliane 62 Lilly Fee 32 11:1,12:1
GER
Gunzel, Celine 111 Show Down 4 15:1,16:1
GER
Hanke, Jody 231 Chin Chin 45 2:1,3:1
GER
Hans, Kathleen 66 Little Livello 15:1,17:1,18:1
GER
Haupt-Kriester, Sidonie Pauline 143 Flirst Faruk 7:1,8:1,11:1,12: 1
GER
144 Harmonie 317
145 Sir Merlin 6
Hein, Joana 138 Zoe 68 4:1,5:1
GER
Helbig, Annika 63 Mikosch 34 4:1
GER
Henke, Katja 156 Paula B 4 11:1,12:1
GER
Horn, Sina Annett 183 Peppy Lee 3:2,8:1
GER
184 Winn Pearl
Hahnlein, Irene 38 Linus W 5:1
GER .
19 Luzie W
Hénemann, Selina 31 Gotik 24 14:1,15:1,17:1,18:1
GER
Hornig, Ida 11
Hérnig, Ida Elske 13 Hashtag S|gg| 1:1
GER
14 Petronella Apfelmus
Hubner, Jasmin 128 Popeye 98 7:1
GER
Jaeschke, Tina 26 Cookie 104 19:1,20:1
GER

213 El Chica 5



Teilnehmer

Jost, Lisa-Marie
GER

Jost, Marie-Christin
GER

Jost, Mia
GER

Juffa, Lara
GER

Junghanns, Peggy
GER

Jungk, Johanna Christine Gertrud
GER

Kalthofen, Svenja
GER

Kampe, Lisa-Marie

Karger, Lara
GER

KaulfuB3, Lia

Keller, Uwe
GER

Kinne, Sylke
GER

Kirmes, Christiane
GER

Kirmse, Nadine
GER

Klobusiakova, Nina
GER

Kmoch, Josef
GER

Knappe, Heidi
GER

Knoof, Emely
GER

Kolb, Carolin
GER

Pferde
214

64

194

11

13

16

17
195

201

35

73

248

225

182

224

75

155

241

238

168
117

175

22

247

127

Liberty of Lexington

Debora 36

Cavall 2

Fairytale 97

Hashtag Siggi

Querido 55

Time Together

Velo Vision

Ursina 8

Dancing Lady 23

Cobold 53

Larina 144

Clanmill Whisper in
the wind

Alfred

Little Lady 252

Lucy Loo

Carolina 52

Quindaro K

Energy Fly

Big Boy 37

Marinus 34

Marvelous Mr. Socke
WLP

Benthe 5

Stapira

Quantio Otello xx

Dr. No 5

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1, 11
19:1, 20
19: 1, 20:
7:1,8:1
15:1, 16
14:1, 15
4:1,5:1
2:1,3:1
2:1,4:1
2:1,3:1
15:1,17:
11:1, 12:
17:1

4:1

3:1,8:2
9:1, 10:
4:1

4:1,5:1
3:1

:1,14:1,15:1

01

:1,17:1,19: 1

:1,16:1,17:1,18: 1

1



Teilnehmer

Korlek, Bernd
GER

Korn, Karla
GER

Kriger, Maksymilian
GER

Kunschmann, Tom
GER

Kunz, Maya Anja
GER

Kammler, Charlin
GER

Kinzelmann, Isabel
GER

Kinzelmann, Nadine

Lampe, Silke
GER

Lauckner, Sophie
GER

Lehmann, Julia
GER

Lehmann, Pia
GER

Linke, Anna
GER

Lipfert, Maja
GER

LiB, Anna
GER

Pferde

190

36

140
141

56

148

10
11
12
18
15
14
16
17

49

223

178

118

188
243

169
172
173

208
209

10
11
13
19
18
15
14

Bacady 4

Ottilie 12

Fairniss 9

Quentana vom
Arendsee

Chrysmas

Fronarth King George

Akzenta Il

Fairytale 97

Feiner Kerl 105
Peri-Quana

Petra Pan 5
Petronella Apfelmus
Querido 55

Time Together

Mogli 385

Arabello

Kimbrian

Collin 124

Qualisé

Sir Felix 6

Call me Celine

Alehopsasa M
Dialouba

Mon Coeur M

Melodie 339
Maja

Akzenta Il
Fairytale 97
Hashtag Siggi
Luzie W
Peri-Quana
Petra Pan 5

Petronella Apfelmus

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1

2:1,3:1

4:1,8:1,10:1,5:1,14:1,17:1

17:1

2:1,3:1

2:1,3:1

2:1,3:1,7:1

2:1,3:1

7:1,8:1

18:1,19:1

5:1,11:1,15:1

2:1,3:1,9:1,10:1,4:1,5:1

6:1,20:1

9:1,10:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

17 Time Together
Lorenz, Neele Loreen 164 Starpower Ombre 1:1
GER
Lucas, Lisa 198 Aros 14 4:1,17: 1
GER
MaaB, Marko 169 Alehopsasa M 6: 1,15:1, 16: 1, 20: 1
GER
170 Bliumchen 210
171 Candice 29
172 Dialouba
173 Mon Coeur M
174 Othellus
Mauksch, Anja 149 Domino 994 8:1,9:1,11:1,12:1,14: 1, 7: 1,
GER . 15:1,13:1
150 Gitano 677
151 Schirocco 27
Meinert, Janine 76 Diamant Z v.d. 6:1
GER Maeseburg
Mende, Pia 135 Choco Lotte 7:1,8:1,10: 1
GER
Methling, Luana 221 Irozette 4:1,5:1
222 Stano Dbg
Mirau, Finja 212 Soul Sister Abby 9:1,10:1
GER
Moosdorf, Annalena 158 Spooney 3:1,8:1
GER
Murawski, Annett 72 Lacuna S 4:1,5:1
GER
Maller, Monique 83 Ancor 6 7:2,8:2,19:2,20:2
GER
84 Cavall de la core
85 Let's go 116
Muller, Carolin 50 Fauxpas 5 17:2,19:1,20: 1
GER .
51 Mia-Lotta 3
Matler, Emily 52 Aristokrat 47 19:1
GER
Mdller, Mia Mirese 159 Quintess 35 2:1,3:1
GER
Mdller, Sarah 236 Quintana 71 17:1,18:1
GER
Munch, Annika 120 Atlanta 554 9:2,10: 2
GER .
121 Mirabell 183
Nietzsch, Victoria 79 Cinderella 676 11:2,12: 2

GER



Teilnehmer

Oertelt, Mona
GER

Pabst, Luzie
GER

Pabst, Mila
GER

Papenfuhs, Jennifer
GER

Pohl, Alia
GER

Pohle, Anne
GER

Polster, Lucrezia Elouise
GER

Porstmann, Pia
GER

Proft, Ariana-Vanessa
GER

Puder, Stefanie
GER

Quellmalz, Sophie
GER

Reichert, Regine
GER

Reinhardt, Emy
GER

Renner, Juliane
GER

Richter, André
GER

Pferde
80
81
82

152
153

11

13

14

11

13

38

19

14

16

30

229

191
192

237

47
48

110

56
57

126

10

11

12

13

14

94

181

58

Flocon des Roches
Gitti 22

Rocosi Royal

Noah 49

Westsachsens Fame
Fairytale 97
Hashtag Siggi
Petronella Apfelmus
Fairytale 97
Hashtag Siggi

Linus W

Luzie W

Petronella Apfelmus
Querido 55
Rakete JP

Dunlewey Mespilus

Casanova Sesil

Schoensgreen Chaplin

Lomitas NS

Arosa 50
Topas 154

Lovestory 6

Chrysmas

Cocosina

Eowyn 32

Akzenta Il

Fairytale 97

Feiner Kerl 105

Hashtag Siggi

Petronella Apfelmus

Annifrid

Siegfried 56

Calle Cool 22

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1,3:1

7:1,8:1,9:1,10: 1

15:1,16:1,18:1,19:1

13:1,15:1

4:1,5:1,17:1,18:1

7:1,13:1,14:1,15:1

5:1,17:1

2:1,3:1

11:1,12:1

4:1,7:1,8:1

9:1,10:1

5:1,17: 1

19:2,20:2



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

59 Calypzo

60 Little Sun 5

61 Wiesenguts Amazone
Richter, Kathrin 58 Calle Cool 22 13:1,14:1,15:1,16: 1
GER

59 Calypzo

60 Little Sun 5

61 Wiesenguts Amazone
Rickert, Lara- Alexandra 246 Hugo Egon D 2:1,3:1
ROgaISki, Lena 245 Carriga Grey 4:1,5:1
Rohnstock, Oswin 199 Camia M 19:2,20: 2
GER

200 Rohnstock's

Strickliesel

RoRberg, Tina 189 Cartaxo 2 11:1,12:1
GER
Rénsch, Iris 7 Chaccmade 14:1,15:1,17:1,18:1,4:1,5:1
GER . .

8 Quintaliano

9 Titus 219
Sander, Ronja 157 Olivia S 3 7:1,8:1
GER
Schade, Sina 226 Celebraition 2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1
Schattschneider, Cathleen 926 Mara 387 14:2,15:2,4:1,17:1
GER

97 Call me Cuhrt
Schatzl-Pocher, Ann-Kathrin 108 Quincy 209 7:1,8:1
GER
Schellbach, Alyssa Cheyenne 134 Eastwood's Lianne 3:1,8:1,9:1,10: 1
GER
Schidler, Gabi 239 Maja 1009 2:1,3:1
GER
Schilling, Lena 160 Mabelle 40 7:1,9:1,10:1
GER
Schirmer, Annalena 95 Bingo Boy Z 17:1,18:1,19:1
GER

70 Caspar Odi
Schirmer, Selina 70 Caspar Odi 17:1,18:1
GER

71 Mr. Pepper 9
Schlicke, Tabea 2:1,3:1
GER
Schmidt, Luna Marie 216 Cierow 2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Schmidt, Marie Pauline

GER

Schmieder, Marie-Helene

GER

Schneider, Emmi Barbara

GER

Schollbach, Jeannine
GER

Schramm, Leonie
GER

Schramm, Lina
GER

Schramm, Ulrike
GER

Schroth, Laura
GER

Schulze, Anna-Lotta
GER

Schuster, Luise
GER

Schuster, Paula
GER

Schatzlein, Alexandra
GER

Schoénfeld, Sven
GER

Selase, Derek Kordzo
GHA

Selase, Petra-Christin
GER

Sladek, Melanie
GER

Pferde

11
13
38
19
16

136

233

54

179
180

117

179
180

153

206

53

112
113
114
115
116

42
43
44
45

67
68

67

68

69

144

Fairytale 97
Hashtag Siggi
Linus W
Luzie W
Querido 55

Sofie 34

Cesare 7

Blue Bonnets xx

Classic Miss S

Conrad 162

Marvelous Mr. Socke
WLP

Classic Miss S

Conrad 162

Westsachsens Fame

Comtesse 216

Collins 28

Little Silverado

Charleston B
Chester 387
Coridor

Petet Coeure

Quirin 37

Abashi 3
Amarula 16
Delgado 78
Highlight 200

Botticelli 22
Night Sparkle

Botticelli 22
Night Sparkle

Pintados First Lady

Harmonie 317

Startplatzreservierungen

15:1,16:1,18:1,19:1

17:1,18:1

4:1,5:1,18:1

15:1,16:1,18:1,19:1

19:1,20:1

17:1,18:1

7:1,8:1

10:1,11:1

11:1,12:1,20:1

11:1,12:1

5:1,17:1,18:1,19:1

11:2,12: 2

14:1,15:1

13:1,14:2,16:1

2:1,3:1



Teilnehmer

Sporke, Sindy
GER

Starker, Jasmin

Starker, Lena-Sky

Stein, Coline
GER

Stein, Jennifer
GER

Stein, Silvana
GER

Steiner, Sissy
GER

Steingraber, Adrian
GER

Stolle, Evi
GER

Tamme, Madlen
GER

Tennstedt, Isabelle
GER

Thalheim, Yuna Mikasa
GER

Thate, Kristin
GER

Thiele, Sara
GER

Thurm, Corinna
GER

Pferde
164

238
244

238
244

234

39
40

234

161
162

163

139

10
11
12
13
15
14
16
17

207

138

232

143

33

129
130

211

Starpower Ombre

Ellysee 2

Big Boy 37
Hayper OX

Big Boy 37
Hayper OX

Zothens Conchita

Coolman 88

Otette

Zothens Conchita

Betti M.D.G.

Kashmir von Black
Pearl

Maxima von
Greifenstolz

All Inclusive 18

Akzenta Il

Fairytale 97

Feiner Kerl 105
Hashtag Siggi

Petra Pan 5
Petronella Apfelmus
Querido 55

Time Together

Nessaya 12

Zoe 68

Dillinger 5

FUrst Faruk

Forever a Dream

Silceny

Swarella 2

Colin 48

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1,12:1

2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1

14:1,15:1

18:1,19:1,20:1

14:1,15:1

10:2,11: 1

5:1,17:1

7:2,8:2

4:1,5:1

7:1,8:1,9:1,10:1

14:1

11:1,12:1

15:1,16:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Trupke, Katja 32 Mille's Dream 11:1,12:1
GER
Uhlemann, Michelle 112 Charleston B 17:1,19: 2, 20: 2
GER
113 Chester 387
114 Coridor
115 Petet Coeure
116 Quirin 37
Uschner, Marie Sophie 76 Diamant Z v.d. 6:1
GER Maeseburg
77 For Fun 68
Voigt, Mareile 176 Campramira 14:1,15:1
GER
Voigt, Salome 133 Dafina 14 18:1,19:1
GER
Vollmann, Jessica 219 Duvaliers Diamond 9:1,10: 1
GER
Weickardt, Thomas 165 Cornetta 43 13:1,16:1,17:1,19:1
GER
Weigel, Louisa 34 Utopia 79 13:1,14:1
GER
Weifs, Paul 235 Wadai 17 17:1, 18:1
GER
Wendt, Tina 27 Erdingers Encanto 7:1,13:1,16:1,20: 1
GER .
4 Qualisé
Werner, Maike 186 Favory Fintor 4:1,5:1
GER
Wersig, Johanna 249 Brisko 22 9:1,10: 1
GER
Weser, Emma-Jolina 78 Charisma H 7 17:1,18:1
GER
Wiedner, Heiko 38 Linus W 15:2,16:1,18:1,19:1, 20: 1
GER
19 Luzie W
Wieduwilt, Christiane 23 C'est la vie 233 7:1,8:1,9:1,10: 1
GER
Wiesner, Janet 102 Jackpot 60 6:2,13:2
GER
103 Kopanina
104 Estella 111
Willetal, Joanna 132 Sheriff 33 10:1,11:1
GER
Winkler, Helene 210 Carlo 491 9:1,10: 1
GER
Winter, Lea Marie 3 Ellysee 2 15:1,16:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Winter , Zoe'
Zahn, Anja
GER

Zeipper, Ina
GER

Zeipper, Johanna

Zimmermann, Irmely
GER

Zimmermann, Pauline
GER

Zimpel, Hannah
GER

Zwillich, Susanne
GER

Pferde

100

230

230

86
88
76

89
77
90
91
92
93

86
87
88
76

89
77
90
91
92
93

227
228

41

Mary Lou 259

Nasrims Toffifee

Nasrims Toffifee

Aarvandt
Dakota 484

Diamant Z v.d.
Maeseburg

Fato Rebell
For Fun 68
Herzbeben Z
Karlina Z

No Mercy 40

Romina Gold

Aarvandt
Baroness 291
Dakota 484

Diamant Z v.d.
Maeseburg

Fato Rebell
For Fun 68
Herzbeben Z
Karlina Z

No Mercy 40

Romina Gold

Grazyna

Stacey 5

Samaja

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1
15:1,16:1
2:1,3:1,7:1
1:1

2:2,3:2,4:2,5:2,14: 1

13:1,14:1

2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1,7:1,9: 1, 10:
1,13:1,17:1



